STELLAR
2X4 RECESSED LED HOSPITAL LIGHT
Designed to provide you with optimal light that meets your
general lighting requirements, the STELLAR fixture comes
with up to three lighting functions. Ambient function is stan-
dard, Exam and Reading functions are optional and provide
increased lumens to the bed for general examinations. With
patient safety in mind, all of the LEDs are fully enclosed.

- - - - -
Series Voltage Functions Color Temperature Mounting Switching Options
Ordering Guide:
Ordering Information:
Waldmann Lighting Company
9 W. Century Drive
Wheeling, Illinois 60090
Telephone (847) 520 1060
Fax (847) 520 1730
STE-4 120 A1E1
Ambient/Exam (standard
lms)
LED30 3000 K F Flange Mount 000
No switch (provided
by others)
IB Ingress barrier
277 A1E2
Ambient/Exam (Ambient
standard lms/Exam high
lms)
LED35 3500 K G Grid Mount LVC Low voltage controller BP Battery pack
Consult factory
for 347 V
requirement
A1R1
Ambient Reading
(standard lms)
LED40 4000 K S
Surface
Mount
LVD
Low voltage controller
dimming
BB
Ingress barrier
& battery pack
A2E1
Ambient/Exam (Ambient
high lms/Exam standard
lms)
LMS LightMaster controller BV
Battery pack
& vandal resistant
A2E2
Ambient/Exam
(high lms)
LMD
LightMaster with
dimming
VR Vandal resistant
A2R1
Ambient Reading
(high lms)
00 No options
E1R1
Exam Reading